

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5462/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2007 in RFA No. 790/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K. KESHAVA BHAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVAKI AMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal in the month of
September, 2008 on a non-miscellaneous day.

Interim order to continue only in regard to suit
item No.3-4 of 'A' Schedule.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER